
Pos 

 

E0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

E2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

E3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

 

ESR 

No. 

3 

187 

11 

74 

681 

8 

58 

68 

5 

86 

72 

57 

14 

04 

28 

28 

203 

34 

69 

41 

111 

51 

20 

64 

29 

77 

61 

Name 

Team El Diablo Motorsports 

Team Das Boot Motorsports 

Team Valkyrie Autosport 350Z 

Te a m  In v e r t e r  Te c h n o l o g y  /A c h i l l e s  M o t o r s p o r t s  2  

Team EXR #3 

Team EXR #2 

Team UFD EXR #1 

Team CoolTech Racing 1 

Te a m  U n i t e d  A g e n c ie s  /R a ce w e rk s  E n g in e e r in g  

Team TAPG Motorsports 

Team MooreWood Racing 

Team Performance Plus 

Team Technik/AGM 

Team HPDRC 

Team HQ Autosport 

Team Big Papa Brings The Heat 

Team GOneppo Racing 

Team RDR/Old Fat and Slow 

Team RacingRuinedMyLife.com 

Team DMC Velocity Racing 

Team Steyn Motorsports 

Team CoolTech Racing 2 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Team 805 Racing 

Team PMG Awareness 

Team Strom Motorsports 

Team Roadshagger Racing 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

ES 

ES 

ES 

Laps 

109 

109 

107 

102 

96 

93 

93 

44 

38 

105 

104 

98 

98 

94 

90 

89 

88 

55 

99 

97 

91 

86 

83 

18 

113 

112 

109 

Best Tm 

1:30.292 

1:31.438 

1:32.270 

1:33.837 

1:33.929 

1:35.450 

1:31.814 

1:34.436 

1:29.217 

1:35.302 

1:36.171 

1:38.217 

1:36.478 

1:38.257 

1:37.317 

1:38.127 

1:41.935 

1:38.879 

1:39.566 

1:42.183 

1:41.444 

1:38.683 

1:40.120 

1:43.652 

1:25.825 

1:25.064 

1:27.504 

Year 

1997 

2003 

1995 

2015 

2015 

2015 

1999 

2017 

2013 

2001 

1999 

2004 

2015 

2008 

1987 

2001 

2004 

1988 

1996 

1990 

1988 

1993 

1996 

2011 

2016 

2013 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

Mitjet LV02 

Mitjet LV02 

Mitjet LV02 

Mazda Exocet 

BMW M4 

Scion FRS 

BMW 330i 

BMW M3 

bmw 330 

Honda Civic 

BMW 128i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 330 Ci 

Mazda Rx8 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Saturn SC2 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Audi RS3 

Audi LMS 

Member 

1E719 

1E1016 

1E102 

1E856 

1E1030 

1E1019 

1E515 

1E1011 

1E87 

1E870 

1E701 

1E728 

1E183 

1E523 

1E1031 

1E354 

1E1024 

1E791 

1E520 

1E515 

1E1012 

1E350 

1E1007 

1E362 

1E41 

Sponsor 

Va l k yr i e  Au t o s p o r t /H o o s i e r  T ire  

I n v e r t e r  T e c h n o l o g y / A c h i l l e s  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Exotics Racing Series 

CoolTech Racing 

United Agencies/PayGo1 

GarageStar 

hi tech 

H o n d a  P e r fo r m a n c e  D e ve l o p m e n t  

HQ Autosport 

GOneppo 

M o t h e r s / M a z d a / H o o s i e r  R a c in g  T i r e  

Oceanside Motorsports 

H u s b a n d / Fa t h e r  &  R & R  R a c in g  

M other's Polishes and Wax 

Strom Motorsports 

Simply Vegas Real Estate 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2018 7:15:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.064 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

77 - Team Strom Motorsports 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs - March 2018 

Enduro 

Race 

Race started at 17:35:31 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

3/9/2018 05:30 PM 
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Pos 

1 

No. 

10 

Name 

Team Rangers 

Class 

ESR 

Laps 

61 

Best Tm 

1:28.693 

Year 

2016 

Make-Model 

Elan NP01 

Member 

1E89 

Sponsor 

R a n g e  R e a l ty  R o b e r t  9 4 9  R a c in g  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2018 7:15:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.064 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

77 - Team Strom Motorsports 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs - March 2018 

Enduro 

Race 

Race started at 17:35:31 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

3/9/2018 05:30 PM 
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